

Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited

ENGINEERING ♦ DESIGNING ♦ CONSTRUCTION

Date: 05-02-2022

To.

Asst. General Manager (Corporate Services) BSE Limited. 25th Floor, P.J.Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

Asst. Vice President - Listing, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 5th Floor, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400051

Sub.: Copy of Published Notice for Board Meeting

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith copy of Published Notice on 05-02-2022 in Financial Express (English) and in Jansatta (Hindi) for Board of Directors Meeting of the Company will be held on Monday, 14th day of February, 2022 through virtual / video conferencing.

The information is also available on the website of the Company viz. www.acilnet.com and the website of the Stock Exchange, where the Company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com).

You are requested to take the same on record and acknowledge the receigt.

Regards,

Yours faithfully,

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

(Vipin Kumar Tiwari)

GM (Corporate) & Company Secretary

Copy to:

To,

The Manager (Listing), Code: 111134

Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd,

7, Lyons Range, Kolkata – 700001

FINANCIAL EXPRESS



AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS (INDIA) LIMITED Regd. Office: Piol No. A-177, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Deithi-1100 20 (CIN: L45101DL1979PLC009654) Website: www.acilnel.com E-mail: cs.corpoffice@acilnet.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, ameeting of the Board of Directors of the Company wil be held on Monday the 14th February, 2022 hosted at Regd. Office A-177, Okhta Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020 through virtual/video conferencing, inter-alia, to consider the un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31,12-2021 (Standalone and Consolidated) with limited review report by the statutory auditor of the Company and other agenda items, if any,

In accordance with the Company's Code of Conduct to regulate, monitor and report trading by insiders, adopted by the Board pursuant to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, the trading window for dealing in the securities of the Company is closed for the designated persons from 1st January, 2022 to til 48 hours after the announcement of financial results.

The information is also available on the website of the Company viz. www.acilinet.com and the website of the Slock Exchange, where the Company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindiacom).

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Lld

Company Secretary

Place: New Delhi Date: 04.02.2022 Vipin Kumar Tiwari

PACTS

Form No. URC-2

Adersement giving notice about registration under Part I of Chapter XXI (Pursuant to section 374(b) of the companies Act, 2013 and rule 4(1) of the companies (Authorised to Register) Rules,

1. Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of sub-section (2) of section 366 of the Companies Act, 2013, an application has been made to the Registrar of Company, National Capital Territory of Delhi that a Partnership Firm ECO TRACK SYSTEMS may be registered under Part Lot Chapter XXI of the Companies Act 2013, as a Private Limited company limited by shares, 2. The principal objects of the company are

Manufacturing, supply and commissioning of RFID Hardware and related services 8 Solutions, Logistic Services, supply of LED and Solar Hardware & Services, Software Development and trading of Hardware and software

3. A copy of the draft memorandum and articles of association of the proposed company may be inspected at the office i.e 122, Nirman Apartment MayurVihar PH-1, East Delhi-110091IN

A Notice is hereby given that any person objecting to this application may communicate their objection in writing to the Registrar C Companies, 4th Floor, IFCI Tower, 61, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019, within twenty one days from the date of publication of this notice, with a copy to the company attis registered office. Dated this 04th day of February, 2022

Name(s) of ppli cant 1. Somya Jayasw al-2. jana Jayawal

PUBLIC NOTICE (FORM URC-2) ADVERTISEMENT GIVING NOTICE ABOUT REGISTRATION UNDER PART 1 OF CHAPTER XXI of the Act IPURSUANT TO SECTION 374(B) OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013 AND RULE 4(1) OF THE COMPANIES (AUTHORIZED TO

REGISTER) RULES, 2014] Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of sub-section (2) of section 366 of the Companies Act, 2013, an application is proposed to be made to the Registrar of Central Registration Centre [CRC], that BHARAT NAV NIRMAN a partnership firm may be registered under Part Fot Chapter XXI of the Companies Act 2013, as a company limited by shares.2. The principal objects of the company are as follows:a) To produce, manufacture, refine, prepare, process, purchase, sell, import, expert or generally deal in bricks, lly ash bricks, stone, marble, tiles, refractories, cement, cement blocks, sheets, rooling, electrical goods, water supply or storage equipment, floor polish, door closures, concrete mixtures, elevators, building materials, and any other building or decorative materials made of cement, stone, timber, teak, board, fiber, glass, rubber, plastic or other natural or synthetic substance or chemical.3. A copy of the draft memorandum and articles of association of the proposed company may be inspected at the registered office at Shyamiwala, PO & PS, Bhaguwala, Tehsil Najibabad, Bijnor, Uttar Pradesh-2467494. Noii oz is hereby given that any person objecting to this application may communicate their objection in willing to the Registrar of Central Registration Centre (CRC), Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Gavernment of ladia, Indian lastitute of Corporate Affairs (IICA) Plot No. 6,7,8 Sector 5, IMT Manesar, District Gurgaan (Haryana) - 122050 within twenty- one days from the date of publication of this notice, with a copy to the company at its registered office.

Date: 04.02.2022

Name (s) of Applicant I. MANISH KUMAF 2. DHAN SINGH 3. AKSHAY BHAKAR

CIN: Regd Office: D-174, GF, C Tel. No. 01 Website: www.ligerlog Completion of disburs

Tiger Logistics (Ir We here by informing our shareholde requirement till date for the purpose 1/- per equity share (on the face value the Board of Directors of the Compan

S,No.	Partic
1	Date of Board Meeting was Record date fixed and deci- with Kotak Bank)
2	Dividend Account with Kola transferred the amount of d
3	Record Date was on
4	Completion of payment of i shareholders was
5	Transferring unpaid/unclain Dividend Account
6	Re-dispatched DD/Divident shareholders whose divide due to any reason.

kindly mail at csvishal@tigerlogistic

Place: New Delhi Date: 04.02.2022

NIYOGIN

Registered Office: MIG 944. Corporate Office: 311 & 31;

Tel Na +91 22 62 51 46461 V

Members are hereby info other applicable provision read with Rule 20 and Administration) Rules, 2 Obligations and Disclos 'Listing Regulations') (enactment(s) thereof for on General Meetings (Secretaries of India and the Ministry of Corporate 2020 dated April 8, 2020 2020, General Circular No No. 33/2020 dated Septe dated December 31, 202 2021, General Circular "MCA Circulars") and an of the members of the C (only through remote businesses as set out in 2022 together with Expl. Special Resolutions:

Appointment of Dr. A Director of the Com Appointment of Mr. Ta

Director on the Boa Officer of the Comp To consider and app (Indian Rupees One Private Limited (" Ist

The Company is pleases vote by electronic mear Securities Depository Li and 110 of the Act read of the Listing Regulation in compliance with the I dispatch of Postal Ball electronic mode to the Friday, January 28, 202 are registered with Participants/Registrar a Limited Members who the Company can now RTA on int.helpdesk@liform are requested to re Participant(s) only.
Postal Ballot Notice ! instruction for e-voting www.ni.yogin.com, BSE

INDUSTR SINTEX (EGD. OFFICE: Kalol, Gujarat-382 721, India. • 1920 Site: www.sintex.in, E-Mail: share@sintex.co.ln CIN: L17110GJ1931PLC000454 Tel.No. (02764) 253090 & +91 6358855979

Sr.	Particulars		Nine Months Corresponding		
No.			en de d	Quarter ended	
(A)			31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2020 (Unaudled)	
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	977.63	2098.46	538.05	
2.	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(102.53)	(454.61)	(215.27)	
3.	NetProfit/Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(102.53)	(454.61)	(215.27)	
4.	Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	- (103.25)	(454.52)	(214.99)	
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(103.25)	(454.52)	(214.99)	
6.	Equity Share Capital	59.92	59.92	59.41	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	111.03	111.03	111.03	
8.	Earnings Per Share (ofRe. 1/- each) 1. Basic: 2 Diluted:	(1.72)		(3.62)	
(B)	Key numbers of Standalone Rnancial Results				
a	Total income from operations (Net)	990.74	2127.95	558.40	
h	NetProfivLoss Before Tax	(96.25)	(441.87)	(212.09)	
C	NetProfit/(Loss) After Tax	(96.26)	(441.87)	(212.09)	

Notes: 1. The Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed and approved by the Interim Resolution Professional on

2.Pre vious period's figures have been regiouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI(LODR) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at www.sintex.in.

4. AComplany under the Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process by Honourable National Company Law Tribunal, Ahmedabad Bench vide order dated 06,04,2021

5.#-Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules IAS Rules

Date: February 4, 2022 Place: Ahmedabad

For SINTEXINDUSTRIES LIMITED
PINAKIN SHAH (Interim Resolution Professional)



777

सार्वजनिक जब्द (नारतीय प्राणकंडन धनता एवं दिवालिया बीडं हिन्ती प्रक्रिया) विनियमावली 2016 के है

	श्रेयसी इन्हा प्राइवट लिनिटेंब	-
	इंग्डुको.	- 13.5
	Bedablished wheather man alled	54F. (
निर्ण	मित दर्गदा अजिल्लाहरू हा जिस्सी	29,111.00
2.	प्राधिकरण, विसक्षे अंतर्गत निर्नित चनदार नियमीकृत /र्यनीकृत है	ह्मा -
	निसमित देवदार की निशीक पहचान में / मेंडिनेत दायित्व पहचान सं.	SHA
6.	निगमित देगहार-के पद्मीकृत कार्यालय तथा। प्रकृत क्षणितय (बेद कोई थे) का पता	दृश् स
£,	निवासित देशका के संदर्भ ने प्रस्थावंत्रन ६नता की । प्रात्मिक विधि	L15.1 (1)
Z	ः ऋषोषयः श्रामकः श्रामधानः प्रक्रियाः सम्परमः की उत्पुताः विता विधि	34/55
٤	अंतरिम पेषेक्ष का शा तथा पंजीकर स्थाप	erie BBI
9.	वैर्ध के साथ धनीकृतानुबार अंतरिम बनवान पेवेल्ड कः पा। तथा ई-भेत	# TE
10	अतिक समाधान के साथ पत्र-व्यवसर हैं। उपयोग क्रिया जानेशता पता तथा ई-पैत	はまま
11.	दाश को जना करने की सोतेम तिथि	17.00
6	इंत म समावान पेर्वक द्वार निवासि, धारा 21 की उप-धारा (स) । उपग्राम (मी) के अतर्गत, सम्मदासाओं की श्रीणयां, ग्रांद कोई हो	200
13	क श्रेषी के स्थत शण्यांक्यों के प्राधिकत स्वितिक क्षा क व में का हो करते हैं के लिए श्रीमानत जा गणेयन समात प्रिकेश के नेमा (स्वीक्षणेत्रक में प्रीकृतिक में का मन	15.159
10	(वा) चनपुन्त प्रपत्र तथा (छ) शक्ति व प्रतिनिधित्रों के विश्वेष उपातक है।	ेक जिल् इस्केर

एतद्द्वारा सृक्ति किया भाता है कि सब्द्रीय कंप्नी विक्लि 🙃 इनका ग्राइवेट क्षिमिटेड की निगमित ऋणपोधन सक्ता सम्बद्ध (आदेश की सीटीसी 0202 2022 को प्राप्त हुई हों। एतपदाचा श्रेयसी अप प्राप्तेट लिपिटेड क ऋकारको

रंग सम्बान विवेश के पास, ए.02 202 को उपन स्टा प् क्षिए कहा जाताहै।

वित्तीय लेनदार अपने रावों वो साध्य के साथ केवल इनेक्टर दार्वों को साहत के साथ व्यक्तिगत अन में डाक होना उपक्र व प्रविध्य सं 12 के 1000 सूची बहानुसार, किसी एक क्रेकी है ला है यह प्रयत्न सीए में क्षेत्री होन श्रीयर के प्राप्तिकृत क्रांत के समझ स्वीबद्ध तीन ऋष्योक्ष्य काता पेक्ष्यों के 🗯

दावे के गलत अस्या भागक साझा जना करने पर दांव ल

द्वितिम प्रमाधान पेशेवर का नाम तथा छस्ताकर दिनांक एवं स्थान मूंबई / 0502.2022

> कार्यालय वसूती अ ऋण वसूली आधिक पारस टॉवर, द्वितीय तल, माजरा निरंजनप

> > मांग नोटि

ऋण वसूली और शोधन अक्षमता अधिनियम, १९५ आयकर अधिनियम, 1961 की दूसरी अनुसूची के (डावरी है आरसी. 306/2020

यूनियन बैंक ऑप वनाम

श्री बीरेंद्र सि

सीडी-1. श्री बीरेंद्र सिंह पुत्र श्री मनोदर सिंह निवान इंदिरापुरम, गाजियाबाद, जिला:- गाजियाबाद-245128 सीडी-2. मैसर्स ईशान ईफ़ा एस्टेट्स इंडिया प्राइवेट कि कॉर्पोरेट टॉवर, प्लॉट नंबर सी-23, सेक्टर-13, पनुष्त इसके निर्देशक / अधिकृत हस्ताधरकर्ता हो चटन हैं भैसर्स ईशान इंग्रा एस्टेट्स इंडिया प्राइवेट लिमिटेड क 223, 226 ग्राम ब्रह्मपुर, परगना और तहसील रुडकी जिल सीडी-3. चंदन श्रीवास्तव मैससे ईशान इंका एस्टेटन /अधिकृत हस्ताक्षरकर्ता, जिसका कॉपॉरंट कार्य लड हैं। वसुंधरा, गाजियाबाद, उत्तर प्रदेश में हैं।

1. यह सूचित किया जाता है कि OA/141/2021 अधिकरण देहरादून द्वारा पारित आदेशों के अनुसन रुठ 54,48,457.81 (चीवन लाख अड़तालीस हजार चार की राशि गेंडेंटलाइट और मविष्य के राधारण म

मिंडा कोर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः ए-15, अशोक विहार फेस-1, दिल्ली - 110052 सीआईएन: L74899DL1985PLC020401

वेबसाइटः www.sparkmindacom, ई-मेलः investor@mindacorporation.com फोन : +91-124-4698400, फैक्स : +91-124-4698450

सूचना

कंपनी अधिनियम 2013 के प्रावधानों के अनुपालन में एवं सेवी (सूचीकरण दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकलाएं) अधिनियम, 2015 के अधिनियम 42 के प्रावधानों के संदर्भ में सूचित किया जाता है कि रु. 21 प्रति मूल्य के 239,079,428 इक्विटी शेयरों पर वर्ष 2021-22 के लिए @ 15% जोकि रह 0.30 प्रति शेयर की दर से अंतरिम लाभांश के भुगतान हेतु रिकॉर्ड दिन जुधवार दिनांक 16 फरवरी, 2022 को निर्धारित की गई है।

रिकॉर्ड तिथि को जिन सदस्यों के नाम सदस्य/ लागार्थी रवाभी रजिस्टर में दर्ज होंये. वे अंतरिम लाभांश प्राप्ति के हकदार होंगे। लाग्नंश का भगतान / प्रेषित. शुक्रवार, 04 मार्च, 2022 को या उससे पहले किया जाएगा।

मंडल के आदेशानुसार कृते मिंडा कौर्धोरेशन लिपिटेड

स्थान : दिल्ली

प्रदीप सान कम्पनी सचिव

SPARK MINDA



फिन ल. हाम्स

एससीओ-३, प्रधग तल, सेक्टर-14, 'सोनीपत-151001, कूरबाद 6130-2235101 मोबाइल' 7825079179, इंगेल: sonepat@canfinhonies.com सीआईएन.नं: L85110KA1987PLC008699

परिशिष्ट-IV-ए (नियग a(s) का प्रावधान देखें) अवल संपत्तियों के विक्रयर्थ विक्रय सूचना प्रतिषुति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमाथली 2002 के नियम 9(1) के प्रावधान के पठित विशीय परिर्सपत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रशिगृति हित प्रवर्तन अर्थ 2002 T अंतर्गत अवल परिसंपरितयों के विक्रयर्थ विक्रय सूचना।

विद्वारा जनसाधारण को तथा विशेष रूप में उधारकर्ता(ओ) एवं गाएंटर(री) की आता है कि प्रतिभूत ऋषवाता के भारा बंधक /प्रमारित रखी गई निम्न विवर भित जिसका भौतिक कब्जा कीन फिन होम्स दि. सोनीपरा शाखा के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी हस्य ल लिन ाथा है, उर अब 26.052017 के अनुसार श्रीमाधे सरोज बाजा मत्सी श्री कृष्ण (उधार र्जामण) श्री श्रीकृष्ण पुत्र श्री सूरक्ष भाग (सह-उद्यारकर्तांगण) और श्री विरेद्र सिंह (ग्ररंटर) की ब्रेप से है स फिन क्रेम्स लि को देर-मुन्तेयं 🔊 15,33,331/- (रुप्ए पंदर लाख वैतिस रुआर तीने ती। मात्र की एक राशि तथा इस राशि पर भागे व्याज और अन्य प्रमारों की वसूली बेतु दिनांक 26022022 को 'जैसी है जहां है", जैसी है जो है" और "यहां जो कुछ भी है" आंबार पर हेना जाए गा। आरक्षित मूल्य रु. ११,50,000/- (रूपए स्थारह लाख मनास क्रजार बात्र) होगा तथा हारोहर राशि जमा है. 1,15,000/- (क्रमण, एक अस्त्र पंतर हजर मात्र) होगी।

रांपत्ति का विवरण

किला सं 3011/1/2, 9/2, 10 युक्क रुकब गड़ी ब्रह्मानन, मयूर विद्वार, सानीयन, इरियाणा–131001, परिसीमन इस प्रकार है: उत्तर- गली 18 चोड़ी, प्रक्षिण- भूखंड वीगर गूर्व-भूखंत संतोष, पश्चिम- भूखंड दीगर भारप्रस्तताएं: शून्य

विक्रय के विस्तृत नियम एवं शर्ते कैन फिन होम्स लि. की आधिकारिक धेवसाइट निम्नलिखित , लिक www.canfinhomes.com) 47 सपलका 青山 कृषया https://www.canfinhomes.com/SearchAuction.aspx का गांदर्श ग्रहण करें।

दिनांक: 04.02.2622 स्थानः सोनीयत

इस्ता./ प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, छैन फिन धोम्स लि.



[भारत दिवाला तथा दिचालिया मंडल (कॉर्पोस्ट व्यक्तियों के लिए ईएचएल हेल्थकेयर पाईवेट लिमिटेड के 'क्रेडीटरी के ध्यानाश

संबंधित विवस्पा				
1.	कविरिट अंशियात्वर का नाम	ईम्प्यूम हेन्स्संस्पर पार्ववर विभिन्न		
2,	क्रविंस्ट अध्यक्षक के निगमन को विधि	18,09.2014		
3.	यत पाविकाल जिसमें असरीत क्षेत्रीट ब्रेन्साहरू विस्थिताचीचा है	क्रम्यो संबद्धर दिस्ली		
4.	कार्पारेट पहलान संख्या/कार्पारेट अस्तवारक का लिपिटेड माण्ड्रेपानटी पहचान संख्या	L/74140HR2014PTC953412		
5,	प्राप्तित अपनारक के पंजीकृत कार्यक्ष करा प्रधान कार्यालय (चीर कोई हो) का पता	के 193, जारावाषु दाधर, संकटर-56, पुरुषांच-132002, रासियाणा, भारत		
ó.	कार्परिट अनुष्पास्य के शहरों में दिवासा आर्थ होने की विधि	03,02,3027		
7,	दिवारत प्रताय प्रोठित्य के समस्य की अनुवानित विधि	02,08,7022 अर्थात सीआर्डआसी शुरू होने की शिक्ष के 63.02.2022 से 180 दिन		
a.	वितरिय परवाय प्रक्रियनस्य का नाम, पेनीकरण संदया, जो क्षेत्रीरम् परवाय प्रक्रियनस्य के रूप में कार्यस्य है	संका कीवा पेनी से (BB)/IPA-962/IP-N08138/2017-18/10397		
0.	चोर्ड में ६४४ पेजीकृत आंतरिम प्रस्तात (विकरमन का पत्त) एवं अमेला	पताः मृतिहः में 110, प्रथम तत्, जेरमधी पैतिकिक राज्यिम, सेवटर- १६, पति 11, मुक्तानी 122001, हरियांचा, भारत		



अहल्वालिया कॉन्ट्रैक्ट्स (इंडिया) लिमिटेड

र्वजी, कार्यालय प्लॉट ने, ए-177, ओखला इंडस्टियल प्रीरंग, फेज-1, जो दिं ल्ली-१००२० (CIN:1.45101D1.19.79PLC009654) वैबसाइंट: फर्फाफ, acilnet.com, ‡-मेल: cs.corpoffice@acilnet.com

सूचना

संग्री (एलओडॉअस) चिनियमन् 2015, के चिनियमन 17 मे लाग पवित विनिवसन ३३ के अनुसालन में एतद्द्रात सूचित हुए। जाता है कि करणनी के निदेशक महत्त की एक धेरा सीमवार १४ फरवरी 2022 की वर्लाहरू विडिया पर्टिशी पंजी कार्यालयः प्लॉट ने ए-177, ओखजी इंडारिट्रयल एरिजा फेज १, २६ पिल्ली-110030 द्वार में आसीवत की जारेगी विकार्ग अन्य विकारों के अल्वचे कामने के सार्विकीक अंकेलक हा। सीनित संबंधा रिपोर्ट एवं एकेला के अन्य गर्दों युद्धि हो, के साथ 31,12,2021 की समाप्त तिसही वा नीमाते के अनेकेश्वि वितीव धरेणामें (स्टेंड क्लॉन एवं स्मेकिक पर चित्रह किये जाएंग्र

संबी (इन्सायड(ट्रेडिंग विधेष) वितियमन 2015 के अनुसा चीर्च हास अपनाई मई ट्रोडिंग के विशिव्यम्, निगरानी एवं चिर्विट के क्रिये कम्पती की आचार धीरता के सनुस्कर हिनिहिन्ट त्यक्तियों के लिए यज्यमी में प्रतिभृतियों र क्शोबार के लिए ट्रेडिंग विरुद्धे 1 जनमी, 2022 में दिनी परिणामों की घोमणा के बाद 48 पंटे तक बेद रहेंगे। यह अवस्तरी कापनी की वेबसईट १एक फ.acilna

तथा पर्य ह एक्सवेंन जहां कम्पनी के प्रोगई सुचीबढ़ हैं, वे चंद्रसर्वेट अर्थन् वीएसई विशेषटेख (www.bscindia.com) तथा नेशनत स्टॉक एक्सईड इंडिमा vuo acose inclia bana) पर भी उपलब्ध है।

उद्धल्योलिया ऑस्ट्रेंबर्स (इंडिया) रिल के लिये

स्थान : नई दिल्ली विकिन कुमान दिवारी fifu: 4.2.2022 कप्पन सा हंपनी का रजिस्ट्रीकृत कार्यालय एर पूजा में अंतरित करने के दिए स प्रकारीत किया जाने वाला

प्रशास प्रिया जा स्वाच्या के स्वाच्या के स्वाच्या के स्वाच्या के स्वच्या के स्वच्या के स्वच्या के स्वच्या के स्वच्या के स्वच्या कि स्वच्या के स्वच्या के

वीकोश्स ऑटो प्रार्क्षेट ! जिसका रिजस्ट्रीकृत वर्धाः १४ ए-पतीर सम्बद्धाः एनत्तेव गई विल्ली इन में स्थित है

जनसः को यह सूचना दी जाती है आग जनती को यह सुन्ता थी जाता थ कंट्रीय भरकार के इसत करंपी कींती धारा 13 के अधीन आवेदन फाइल की जितमें अंपनी का रिधन्द्रोंकृत आ। प्रकारी में बहुत्ती 'ते डिलिंगा पहने करने के लिए प्रारंद्ध क अक्टूबर, 202 अराधारण सामान वेडक में पारित है संदर्ध में अधीन के मेमोर्चका जॉफ रस्ताम्य की मुस्टि की मोगंची मही है

कते वीतोस ऑटो प्र

तिथि : 01.02 केंग्र स्थान : नई किस्सी

कीउसईए ा । इरियाणा इ

फार्म नि जाईएन्सी-26 [कम्पनी (निगमन) नियम, 2014 के नियम 30 के अनुसरण में]

के रिए सरकार क्षेत्रीय निर्देशक (उत्तरी क्षेत्र) के समझ विगमन) निय नियम 50(5)(ए) के

रियल रहे विल् प्राईवेट लिमिटेड (यू70101र्ड पीटीशीका १५५३) विस्वत प त्वार्गालय चीथा तल गोपाल दास भवन, 28,

आवेदक / या

एतदृद्धारा चामनान्य की राजिक किया जाता है कि कन्पनी ने मेमोरेंडम ऑफ एसी परिवर्रम लाने हुन पुरुकरण के लिए केंद्र सरकार को (कम्पनी अधिनयम 201 19(a) के तहत क्षेत्रीय निदेशक को प्रसायाजित अधिकार आवेदन प्रस्तुत करने के जिए केंद्र सरकार को (कम्पनी अधिनियम 2015 किया है, यह विशेष प्रस्ताय एक असाधारण आम बैठक में कम्पनी को सक्षम 31 जन्मंत्री 2022 को अयोजित बैठक में पंजीकृत कार्यवस्य को 'दिल्ली सब्द्रीय क्षेत्र" से "गुजरात राज्य" में वदलने हेतु पारित किया गया।

यदि किसी व्यक्ति का हित कम्पनी में इस पंजीवहत कार्यालय के प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन हो, तो वे इसका कारण वेते हुए आपत्ति इत्कानामा में उल्लेख करते हुए जि हित/विपक्ष के आधार हो एमसीए-21 पोर्टल (www.mca.gov.in) पर निवेशव फार्म वर्ज करें या बेटीय निवेहक, उत्तरी क्षेत्र, कारपोरेट कार्य मंत्रालग दिव्ही, बी-2 तत्त पर्यावरण भवन, सीजीओ कॉम्प्लैक्स, नई दिल्ली-110003 इसकी एक कॉपी आवेव को इराके पंजीकृत कार्यालय में उपरोक्त पते पर रजिस्ट्री द्वारा इस सूचना छपने के 14 (व के शेतर भेजी जानी चाहिए। कृते रियलेस्ट बिल्डर्च एंड सर्विसेज पाईवेट

स्थानः नई दिल्ली दिनांकः 04.02.2022

सदस्यता सं 16/22, जी,एफ, स्प्रिंग छील्ड सेयटर—31—32, फंरीदाबाद—121603

दीपक स्पिनर्स लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 121, ऋदिङ्क्ल एरिया, बद्दी, जिला सोलन हिमाचल प्रदेश- 178205

सीआपूर : L17111HP1982PLC016465 बुरमाप नं 0172-2650973, 2689974, ई-मेल : usha@dsl-india.co

वेबसाइट : www.dsi-india.com 31 दिसंग्वर, 2021 की समाप्त तिमाही तथा नीमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वितीय परिणामें का सारांश

TT.		mens femalt			्यस्य र्गमा	
	Room	33,72,2023 3	30.01.2011	3 113 -30 23.	13 3,1 21 0 211	1222214
		अनेता पर्वास्त	े अलेखां पर्धिम्	अलेहा पतिक्रित	अलेका पर्यक्रिश	अलेखा वर्गीकृत
12	प्रकार में कुछ अल्ल । । । अल्ल	3	16,050	31,988	39,313	18,654
×	कर्चात हेट्ट विक्सा सामार्ग (बनि) (कर, अपमारित स्थानकात्र असम्पाल मर्देशे पूर्व)	1,424	1,540	1240	3663	84/2
10	we say seem by from recognition (grantee	345,020,0	2000	1000	100-200-2	31.6